
  
Pre-Law Volunteer Opportunities & Internships 

 

 

Local Opportunities 

• Cary Home for Children https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/419/Cary-Home-for-Children 

• CASA – Court Appointed Special Advocate, Tippecanoe County https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/443/Court-Appointed-

Special-Advocate-CASA 

• Domestic Violence Intervention and Prevention Program https://www.ywcalafayette.org/what-we-do 

• Mental Health America Wabash Valley Region Crisis Center https://www.mhawv.org/services/crisis-center 

• United Way Volunteer Opportunities https://uwlafayette.org/volunteer/ 

• VolunteerMatch - Where Volunteering Begins https://www.volunteermatch.org/ 

• Hanna Community Center http://www.hannacntr.org/ 

• Lafayette Urban Ministry Immigration Clinic https://www.lumserve.org/programs/assistance-programs/immigration-clinic/ 

• Legal Aid of Tippecanoe County https://tclegalaid.org/ 

• Purdue Homeland Security Institute https://polytechnic.purdue.edu/facilities/purdue-homeland-security-institute 

• Tippecanoe County Community Corrections https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/434/Community-Corrections 

• Tippecanoe County Courts https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/249/Courts 

• Tippecanoe County Sheriff’s Department https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/359/Sheriffs-Department 

• Tippecanoe County Probation https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/180/Probation-Department 

• Tippecanoe County Public Defender’s Office https://www.tippecanoe.in.gov/179/Public-Defender 

• Wabash Center https://www.wabashcenter.com/ 

• West Lafayette Police Department https://www.westlafayette.in.gov/government/police-department 

• Purdue Police Department https://www.purdue.edu/ehps/police/index.php 

• Lafayette Police Department https://lafayette.in.gov/3552/Police-Department 

• Purdue Student Legal Services https://www.purdue.edu/odos/sls/ 

• Get Engaged https://www.purdue.edu/vpsl/leadership/get-engaged/index.php 

 

Indiana Opportunities 

• Indiana State Police https://www.in.gov/isp/  

• Interns For Indiana - Office of Professional Practice - Purdue University https://www.opp.purdue.edu/our-programs/Interns-

For-Indiana 

• Indiana House Democrats Internship https://www.indianahousedemocrats.org/intern 

• Indiana House Republicans Internship https://www.indianahouserepublicans.com/student-opportunities/ 

• Indiana Senate Democrats Internship 

https://www.indianasenatedemocrats.org/opportunities/?_ga=2.265369295.1553288234.1569849428-

1526621053.1566597456 

• Indiana Senate Republicans Internship https://www.indianasenaterepublicans.com/intern-program  

• Indiana Legal Services http://www.indianalegalservices.org/node/23/volunteering-ils 

• Indiana Department of Natural Resources Become a Conservation Officer https://www.in.gov/dnr/lawenfor/ 

 

Federal Opportunities 

• White House Internship Program https://www.whitehouse.gov/get-involved/internships/  

• Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco, Firearms and Explosives https://www.atf.gov/careers/internships 

• The Washington Center https://twc.edu/ 

• US Department of Justice https://www.justice.gov/careers/interns-recent-graduates-and-fellows 

• Federal Law Enforcement Training Centers https://www.fletc.gov/fletc-college-intern-program 

• Federal Aviation Administration https://www.faa.gov/jobs/students/internships/ 

• Central Intelligence Agency Student Programs https://www.cia.gov/careers/student-programs/ 

• Federal Bureau of Investigation https://www.fbijobs.gov/students/undergrad 

• Environmental Protection Agency https://www.epa.gov/careers 

• Federal Bureau of Prisons https://www.bop.gov/jobs/students.jsp 
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Other Resources  

• University of Oregon List of Internships https://blogs.uoregon.edu/pppm/resources/internship-resources/recurring-

internships/ 

• University of Oregon List of International Internships https://blogs.uoregon.edu/pppm/resources/internship-

resources/international-internships/ 

• Idealist https://www.idealist.org/en 

• Boston University Summer Pre-Law Program List https://www.bu.edu/prelaw/preparing-for-law-school/summer-pre-law-

programs/ 

 

Pre-Law Student Support Programs & Information 

• Prelaw Undergraduate Scholars (PLUS Programs) https://www.lsac.org/discover-law/diversity-law-school/prelaw-

undergraduate-scholars-plus-programs  

• Training and Recruitment Initiative for Admission to Leading Law Schools (TRIALS) Program https://trials.atfoundation.org/ 

• Council on Legal Education Opportunities (CLEO) https://cleoinc.org/pre-law-programs/ 

• National Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair https://blackprelawconference.org/ 

• American Indiana Law Center Pre-Law Summer Institute https://www.ailc-inc.org/plsi/ 

• https://www.lsac.org/discover-law/access-and-community-law-school https://www.lsac.org/discover-law/access-and-

community-law-school 

• American Bar Association (ABA) Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Center https://www.americanbar.org/groups/diversity/ 

 

Law Student Organizations 

• National Asian Pacific American Law Student Association (NAPALSA) http://www.napalsa.com/ 

• Lambda Legal (LGBTQ Legal Rights) https://www.lambdalegal.org/ 

• National LGBT Bar Association https://lgbtbar.org/ 

• National Native American Law Student Association (NNALSA) https://www.nationalnalsa.org/ 

• National Black Law Student Association (NBLSA) https://www.nblsa.org/  

• National Latina/o Law Student Association (NLLSA) https://www.nllsa.org/ 

• National Association of Women Lawyers (NAWL) https://www.nawl.org/law-student-opportunities  

• National Association of Attorneys with Disabilities (NAAD) https://www.facebook.com/NAADattorneys/ 

 

Post-Graduation Opportunities 

• AmeriCorps https://www.americorps.gov/ 

• CityYear https://www.cityyear.org/  

• TeachForAmerica https://www.teachforamerica.org/ 

• Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov/ 
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